Trice Jewelers Announces "Diamonds in Space" with Aero Diamonds

Centennial, Colorado's Trice Jewelers is thrilled to announce the launch of the "Diamonds in Space" from Aero Diamonds, a dynamic new collection of fashion jewelry created with the magic of unlimited imagination combined with modern technology.

As innovative as they are luxurious, the "Diamonds in Space" collection from Aero Diamonds is a new concept in fashion jewelry and features bold diamonds that are connected **without** the use of traditional prong or channel mountings. Instead, the diamonds of the "Diamonds in Space" are laser pierced and free of traditional metal mountings so they appear to be dancing in midair and sparkling with light and diamond fire.

When asked about what makes the large assortment of Aero Diamonds fashion jewelry items including necklaces and earrings so special, Trice President Justin Klomp said, "Aero Diamond's innovative ability to integrate diamonds of any shape into unique designs, without traditional metal mountings, allows for exquisite designs tailored for our beloved customers."

For more information on the assortment of Aero Diamonds' "Diamonds in Space" pieces available now at Trice Jewelers, call 303.759.9661, check out TriceJewelers.com, or visit their Centennial, Colorado, showroom today.

About Trice Jewelers:

For almost 60 years, Trice Jewelers has been one of Colorado's largest full-service jewelry stores. Specializing in custom jewelry, our jewelry design shop is staffed with 10 of the most talented craftsmen in the industry ready to help make your dreams come alive. We offer an amazing collection of loose diamonds, engagement rings, wedding bands, fashion jewelry, and timepieces from today's top jewelry designers.

Our friendly and knowledgeable staff are more than excited to assist in finding the perfect piece of jewelry for the bride-to-be or a loved one by ensuring customers have a 5-star experience at the Centennial showroom. With services such as jewelry repair, watch repair, custom designs, and jewelry appraisals, Trice Jewelers cares about our clients and is committed to achieving customer satisfaction.